
2015 Varsity Softball Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent 
First 
Pitch 

Final 
Score 

Overall 
Record 

Region 
Record 

Tuesday March 3 @ Williamsburg 6:00 0-1 0-1   

Tuesday 
March 

10 
Carolina 5:15 3-2 1-1   

Thursday 
March 

12 
Robert E. Lee 4:00 4-6 1-2   

Tuesday 
March 

17 
Williamsburg 4:30 5-6 1-3   

Wednesday 
March 

18 
@ Marion 5:30 16-10 2-3   

Tuesday 
March 

24 
Marlboro* 5:00 1-9 3-3 0-1 

Thursday 
March 

26 
Conway Christian 4:00 

15-1 (5 
inn) 

4-3   

Tuesday April 7 @ Robert E. Lee 6:00 6-3 5-3   

Friday April 10 Dillon Christian* 5:00 17-3 6-3 1-1 

Saturday April 11 
Phillip Poston 

Tornament(Sumter) 
TBA       

Tuesday April 14 @ Marlboro* 5:00 8-3 7-3 2-1 

Thursday April 16 Florence Christian* 5:30 10-0 8-3 3-1 

Tuesday April 21 @ Dillon Christian* 5:00 16-4 9-3 4-1 

Thursday April 23 @ Florence Christian* 4:00 11-1 10-3 5-1 

Tuesday April 28 @ Trinity-Byrnes 5:00 W 11-3   

Friday May 1 
Marlboro* (Region 

Championship Tiebreaker) 
5:00 3-5 11-4   

Tuesday May 5 @ Carolina         

* - Denotes SCISA Region III-AA Game 

Printer-Friendly Schedule (PDF) 

Head Coach: Bill Rogers Assistants: Will Eskridge, Eddie Pittman 

2015 Junior Varsity Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent 
First 
Pitch 

Final 
Score 

Overall 
Record 

Tuesday March 3 @ Williamsburg 4:00 14-4 1-0 

Wednesday March 4 Robert E. Lee 4:00 8-2 2-0 

Tuesday March 10 Carolina 4:00 9-8 3-0 

Wednesday March 18 Williamsburg 4:30 W 4-0 

Friday March 20 Dillon 5:00 7-2 5-0 

http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/'14-'15%20Schedules/SOFTBALL%20Schedule%20rev%2003112015.pdf


Monday March 23 Christian Academy of Myrtle Beach 5:00 15-0 6-0 

Tuesday March 24 @ Marlboro 5:00 5-1 7-0 

Tuesday April 7 @ Robert E. Lee 4:00 2-3 7-1 

Saturday April 11 
Phillip Poston 

Tournament(Sumter) 
TBA     

Monday April 13 @ Dillon 5:00 4-5 7-2 

Tuesday April 14 Marlboro 5:00 2-3 7-3 

Thursday April 16 Florence Christian 3:30 9-0 8-3 

Monday April 20 Aynor 5:30 5-7 8-4 

Printer-Friendly Schedule (PDF) 

Head Coach: Harold Elvington Assistants: Will Eskridge 

 

http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/'14-'15%20Schedules/SOFTBALL%20Schedule%20rev%2003112015.pdf

